

SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENT

Third Reading

BY SENATOR Hinrichsen

- 1 Amend revised bill, page 2, line 7, strike "(5)(a)(II)" and substitute
2 "(5)(a)(II)".
- 3 Page 2, strike line 8 and substitute "(5)(e) as follows:".
- 4 Page 5, line 9, strike ""EMBEDED" and substitute ""EMBEDDED".
- 5 Page 6, line 3, strike "SUBSECTION (5) OF THIS SECTION" and substitute
6 "THIS SUBSECTION (5)".
- 7 Page 6, line 24, after "(2)(b)(II)," insert "(3) introductory portion,".
- 8 Page 9, strike line 22 and substitute "TO ANY DOCUMENTATION,
9 INCLUDING DATA, TOOLS, OR EMBEDDED SOFTWARE FOR AGRICULTURAL
10 EQUIPMENT NECESSARY FOR THE".
- 11 Page 9, line 24, after "DOCUMENTATION," insert "INCLUDING DATA,".
- 12 Page 9, line 25, strike "SOFTWARE" and substitute "EMBEDDED SOFTWARE
13 FOR AGRICULTURAL EQUIPMENT".
- 14 After "documentation," insert "INCLUDING DATA," on: **Page 7**, lines 4, 7,
15 13, 16, 23, and 26.

** ** ** ** ** ** **